Classified Personnel Salary Schedule

POSITION

Transportation/Main. Director
District Treasurer
Bookkeeper

Secretaries  RANGE:
Maintenance RANGE:
Custodians  RANGE:
Paraprofessionals RANGE:
Technology = RANGE:
School Nurse, RN

TRANSPORTATION

Bus Mechanic
Bus Drivers

FOOD SERVICE

Director
Technicians

MIGRANT ED/TUTOR

Supervisor/Tutor

2017/2018

RATE PER HR

$25.26
17.40

12.65 -16.77
12.02 - 19.90
9.00-11.00
12.34 -12.51
18.73 - 25.12
21.22 -22.28

19.29
15.06

11.15

13.36

DAYS SALARY

240 $88,254
240

240

195-240

240

188-240

188

240

188

250 39,740
178

220 35,746
186

195



